Nev,step 纽斯德浦电气系统科技（无锡）有限公司
Newstep0Nu xi)Electrical System Co.,Ltd
Micro-change 1/2"-20UNF公直头，注塑成型式
Micro-change 1/2"-20UNF male molded cable,
Straight
订货信息／Ordering information
囡己已巨l
技术参数／Technical data
适用温度／Ambient temperature -40°C - +80°C嚼态温度／fixed installation);
胶心材抖／Connector insert
端子材料／Connector contacts
夕忖劂寸料／Over-molding
-20°C - +80°C（动态温度／flexible installation)
TPU
黄铜锁金／Brass with gold plated
TPU
螺丝／螺母材料／Connector nut/screw黄铜渡谍／Brass with nickel plated
绝缘阻抗／Insulation resistance 之100MO
接触阻抗／Contact resistance �SmO
是否屏蔽／Shielding or not 否／Unavai lable
插拔次数／Mating endurance > 500次／Cycles
防护等级／IP rating
接口防呆类型／Coding
IP68,IP69K（锁紧状态／i n locked condition)
C
＿I 言t |交流（了酗0二：D/0 | A－
/W
I
irega
:： 1 飞芒
皮
I ＿
勹） 4A 250V 250V 22 0.34 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-2P-MA-3.0M/BK
已 4A 250V 250V 22 0.34 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-3P-MA-3.0M/BK
4A 250V 250V 22 0.34 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-4P-MA-3.0M/BK
2A 60V 60V 24 0.25 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-SP-MA-3.0M/BK
2A 60V 60V 24 0.25 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-6P-MA-3.0M/BK
T:+86 510 85118158 E:sales@newstepgroup.com www.newstepgroup.com 13
Nev,step 纽斯德浦电气系统科技（无锡）有限公司
Newstep0Nu xi)Electrical System Co.,Ltd
Micro-change 1/2"-20UNF母直头，注塑成型式
Micro-change 1/2"-20UNF female molded cable,
Straight
订货信息／Ordering information
田吕己巨l
技术参数／Technical data
适用温度／Ambient temperature -40°C - +80°C嚼态温度／fixed installation);
胶心材抖／Connector insert
端子材料／Connector contacts
夕忖劂寸料／Over-molding
-20°C - +80°C（动态温度／flexible installation)
TPU
黄铜锁金／Brass wi th gold plated
TPU
螺丝／螺母材料／Connector nut/screw黄铜渡谍／Brass wi th nickel plated
密封材料／密封凿／Sea l/0-ring 氮橡胶／FKM
绝缘阻抗／Insulation resistance 之100MO
接触阻抗／Contact resistance 5Sm0
是否屏蔽／Shielding or not 否／Unavai lable
插拔次数／Mating endurance > 500次／Cycles
防护等级／IP rating
接口防呆类型／Coding
IP68,IP69K （锁紧状态／i n locked condi tion)
C
-I 雪t | 交流：)�于二D/C) | 了
/W
I
irega
:: 1 言 I ＿
三 4A 250V 250V 22 0.34 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-2P-FA-3.0M/BK
已 4A 250V 250V 22 0.34 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-3P-FA-3.0M/BK
4A 250V 250V 22 0.34 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
2A 60V 60V 24 0.25 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-5P-FA-3.0M/BK
2A 30V 30V 24 0.25 PVC/PUR VS12UNF-6P-FA-3.0M/BK
T:+86 510 85118158 E:sales@newstepgroup.com www.newstepgroup.com 14
Nev,step 纽斯德浦电气系统科技（无锡）有限公司
Newstep0Nu xi)Electrical System Co.,Ltd
M12公直头，注塑成型式，快速插拨式
M12 male molded cable, Straight, Snap-in Type
订货信息／Ordering information
囡巨Im巨l
技术参数／Technical data
适用温度／Ambient temperature -40°C - +80°C嚼态温度／fixed installation);
-20°C - +80°C（动态温度／flexible installation)
胶心材抖／Connector insert TPU
端子材料／Connector contacts 黄铜锁金／Brass with gold plated
夕忖劂寸料／Over-molding TPU
绝缘阻抗／Insulation resistance 之100MO
接触阻抗／Contact resistance �SmO
是否屏蔽／Shielding or not 否／Unavailable
插拔次数／Mating endurance > 500加Cycles
防护等级／IP rating IP65 （锁紧状态／in locked condition)
接口防呆类型／Coding A,B,D
吝：，＂r．III，. 芍呻s
．泗 ＿
＿
勹勹
勹
4A
4A
4A
2A
250V
250V
60V
30V
严I.
250V 22
250V 22
60V 22
30V 24
T:+86 510 85118158 E:sales@newstepgroup.com www.newstepgroup.com
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.25
IA-VS12-3P-MA-3.0M/BK
PVC/PUR IB-VS12-3P-MA-3.0M/BK
IC-VS12-3P-MA-3.0M/BK
IA-VS12-4P-MA-3.0M/BK
PVC/PUR IB-VS12-4P-MA-3.0M/BK
PVC/PUR
PVC/PUR
ID-VS12-4P-MA-3.0M/BK
IA-VS12-SP-MA-3.0M/BK
IB-VS12-SP-MA-3.0M/BK
IA-VS12-BP-MA-3.0M/BK
20
Nev,step 纽斯德浦电气系统科技（无锡）有限公司
Newstep0Nu xi)Electrical System Co.,Ltd
M12母直头，注塑成型式，快速插拨式
M12 Female molded cable, Straight, Snap-in Type 囡巨Im巨l
技术参数/Technical data
适用温度／Ambient temperature -40°C - +80°C嚼态温度／fixed installation);
-20°C - +80°C（动态温度／flexible installation)
胶心材抖／Connector insert TPU;PA
端子材料／Connector contacts 黄铜锁金／Brass with gold plated
夕忖劂寸料／Over-molding TPU
绝缘阻抗／Insulation resistance 之100MO
接触阻抗／Contact resistance �SmO
是否屏蔽／Shielding or not 否／Unavailable
插拔次数／Mating endurance > 500加Cycles
防护等级／IP rating IP65 （锁紧状态／in locked condition)
接口防呆类型／Coding A,B,D
REF 43
订货信息／Ordering information
灾:"• .，IU，. {(ri\.sl士 ＿ ＿
．
心
．王ig.
�芦I.
勹勹
勹
4A
4A
4A
2A
250V
250V
60V 60V 22 0.34 PVC/PUR
30V
250V
250V
30V
22
22
24
0.34
0.34
0.25
PVC/PUR
PVC/PUR
PVC/PUR
IA-VS12-3P-FA-3.0M/BK
IB-VS12-3P-FA-3.0M/BK
IC-VS12-3P-FA-3.0M/BK
IA-VS12-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
IB-VS12-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
ID-VS12-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
IA-VS12-SP-FA-3.0M/BK
IB-VS12-SP-FA-3.0M/BK
IA-VS12-8P-FA-3.0M/BK
T:+86 510 85118158 E:sales@newstepgroup.com www.newstepgroup.com 21
Nev,step 纽斯德浦电气系统科技（无锡）有限公司
Newstep0Nu xi)Electrical System Co.,Ltd
M12公／母直头，注塑成型式，快锁式，带旋扣
M12 Male/Female molded cables, Quick-lock,
With fix-cap
订货信息／Ordering information
＿ ．回毗司
囡巳Im巨l
技术参数／Technical data
适用温度／Ambient temperature -40°C ~ +80°C嚼态温度／fixed installation);
-20°C ~ ＋80°C（动态温度／flexible installation)
胶心材料／Connector insert PA+GF
端子材料／Connector contacts 黄铜渡金／Brass with gold plated
旋扣材料／Quick-lock Fix-cap PA+GF
密封材料／密封圈／Seal/0-ring 筛格昭沂KM
绝缘阳护刀nsulation resistance 之100MO
接触阳即Contact resistance 尘5mQ
是否屏蔽／Shielding or not 否／Unavailable
插拔次数／Mating endurance >500次／Cycles
防护等级／IP rating IP65,IP68 （锁紧状态／in locked condition)
＿ ＿
4A 250V 250V 22 0.34 PUR/PVC QA-VS12-4P-MA-3.0M/BK
QA-US12-4P-MA-3.0M/BK
QA-VS12-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
QA-US12-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
4A 60V 60V 22 0.34 PUR/PVC
T:+86 510 85118158 E:sales@newstepgroup.com www.newstepgroup.com
QA-VS12-6P-MA-3.0M/BK
QA-US12-6P-MA-3.0M/BK
QA-VS12-6P-FA-3.0M/BK
QA-US12-6P-FA-3.0M/BK
22
Nev,step 纽斯德浦电气系统科技（无锡）有限公司
Newstep0Nu xi)Electrical System Co.,Ltd
M12母直头，注塑成型式，快锁式，
M12 Female molded cables, Quick-lock
订货信息／Ordering information
囡吕己巨l
技术参数／Technical data
适用温度／Ambient temperature -4O"C ~ +80°C嚼态温度／fixed installation);
胶／Connector insert
端／Connector contacts
-20°C ~ ＋80°C酶温度／flexible installation)
PA+GF
黄铜踱立／Brass with gold plated
螺丝／螺母材料／Connector nuVscrew PA+GF
绝缘阻抗／I nsulation resistance � 100MO
接触阻抗／Contact resistance :!>5m0
是否屏蔽／Shielding or not 否／Unavailable
插拔次数／Mating endurance > 500次／Cycles
防护等级／IP rating IP65,IP68（锁紧状态加locked condition)
＿ Ill
芍症：： ＿ 动切切:沾
＿
4A 250V 250V 22
4A 60V 60V 22
T:+86 510 85118158 E:sales@newstepgroup.com www.newstepgroup.com
0.34 PUR/PVC
0.34 PUR/PVC
QA-VS12-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
QA-US12-4P-FA-3.0M/BK
QA-VS12-6P-FA-3.0M/BK
QA-US12-6P-FA-3.0M/BK
23